THE LYNN COUNTY JUVENILE BOARD WILL MEET FOR REGULAR SESSION ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2021 AT 3:00 P.M. IN THE COUNTY COURTROOM, LYNN COUNTY COURTHOUSE, TAHOKA, TX.

AGENDA

- 1. REVIEW AND ACCEPT MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETING
- 2. DISCUSS AND ACT UPON BUDGET
- 3. DISCUSS AND ACT UPON CONTRACTS
- 4. DICUSS AND ACT UPON POLICY AND PROCEDURE MANUAL
- 5. DISCUSS AND UPDATE ON JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTMENT AND ANY OTHER JUVENILE MATTERS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.

6. ADJOURN.

MIKE BRADDOCK

JUVENILE BOARD CHAIR

AT 10:53 M O'CLOCK
AUG 2:5 2021

Karen Strickland, County Clerk